

BID TABULATIONS
May 10, 2012 @ 2:00 p.m.

Work Scope 3.10: Building Concrete

[illegible]

BID TABULATIONS
May 10, 2012 @ 2:00 p.m.

OWNER: SPIRIT MOUNTAIN RECREATION AREA
CONSTRUCTION MGR.: KRAUS-ANDERSON® CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
ARCHITECT: DSGW

[illegible]

BID TABULATIONS
May 10, 2012 @ 2:00 p.m.

Work Scope 4.10: Masonry

[illegible]

BID TABULATIONS
May 10, 2012 @ 2:00 p.m.

Work Scope 5.10: Steel -Material Only

[illegible]

BID TABULATIONS
May 10, 2012 @ 2:00 p.m.

Work Scope 5.20: Steel Erection

[illegible]

Spirit Mountain Chalet - Bid 1202 SM, Bid Package 2

BID TABULATIONS
May 10, 2012 @ 2:00 p.m.

OWNER: SPIRIT MOUNTAIN RECREATION AREA
CONSTRUCTION MGR.: KRAUS-ANDERSON, CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
ARCHITECT: DSGW

Work Scope 6.10: General Construction

	BIDDER	BIDDER	BIDDER	BIDDER	BIDDER	BIDDER
	Lipe Brothers Construction	Ray Riihiluoma Inc				
BID SECURITY	Yes	Yes				
ADDENDA REC'D.	1, 2	1, 2				
BASE BID	\$617,000.00	\$828,800.00				
COMBINED BASE BID						
Alternate #1 - Cost of Performance / Payment Bond	\$24,000.00	\$8,300.00				
Alt #3 - Delete Fireplace feature	(\$3,200.00)	(\$5,200.00)				
Alt. #5 Change veneer stone to FC lap siding	\$10,800.00	\$8,800.00				
Alternate #6 - Change T&G ceiling panels to Cedar plywood	(\$2,500.00)	no change				

BID TABULATIONS
May 10, 2012 @ 2:00 p.m.

Work Scope 6.20: Finish Carpentry and Casework - Material Only

[illegible]

BID TABULATIONS
May 10, 2012 @ 2:00 p.m.

Work Scope 7.10: Waterproofing

[illegible]

BID TABULATIONS
May 10, 2012 @ 2:00 p.m.

Work Scope 7.20: Metal Wall Panels

[illegible]

BID TABULATIONS
May 10, 2012 @ 2:00 p.m.

Work Scope 7.30: Joint Sealants

[illegible]

BID TABULATIONS
May 10, 2012 @ 2:00 p.m.

Work Scope 7.40: Insulation

[illegible]

BID TABULATIONS
May 10, 2012 @ 2:00 p.m.

Work Scope 8.10: DOOR, FRAMES, HARDWARE - MATERIAL ONLY

[illegible]

BID TABULATIONS
May 10, 2012 @ 2:00 p.m.

Work Scope 8.20: Aluminum Windows & Entrances

[illegible]

BID TABULATIONS
May 10, 2012 @ 2:00 p.m.

Work Scope 9.10: Drywall

[illegible]

BID TABULATIONS
May 10, 2012 @ 2:00 p.m.

Work Scope 9.20: Flooring - Resilient, Carpet, Tile

[illegible]

BID TABULATIONS
May 10, 2012 @ 2:00 p.m.

Work Scope 9.30: Acoustical Ceilings

	BIDDER	BIDDER	BIDDER	BIDDER	BIDDER	BIDDER
	W.A. Schaefer & Son Contracting Inc	Twin City Acoustics				
BID SECURITY	Yes	Yes				
ADDENDA REC'D.	1, 2	1, 2				
BASE BID	\$40,358.00	\$45,700.00				
COMBINED BASE BID						
Alternate #1 - Cost of Performance / Payment Bond	\$1,025.00	\$450.00				
		.				

BID TABULATIONS
May 10, 2012 @ 2:00 p.m.

Work Scope 9.40: Painting

[illegible]

BID TABULATIONS
May 10, 2012 @ 2:00 p.m.

Work Scope 10.10: Miscellaneous Specialties

[illegible]

BID TABULATIONS
May 10, 2012 @ 2:00 p.m.

Work Scope 10.20: Manufactured Fireplace

[illegible]

BID TABULATIONS
May 10, 2012 @ 2:00 p.m.

Work Scope 11.10: Food Service Equipment

[illegible]

BID TABULATIONS
May 10, 2012 @ 2:00 p.m.

Work Scope 14.10: Elevators

[illegible]

BID TABULATIONS
May 10, 2012 @ 2:00 p.m.

Work Scope 31.10: Sitework

[illegible]